Moto-All.ru

CIIMCOK JOETAJIEU [JI4 "FRONT SUSPENSION AND SKI" BRP YETI SUV

V-800
[[WWW.OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJL: +7 (495) 177-12-75

2410834



CITMCOK OETAJIEY [IJ1d "FRONT SUSPENSION AND SKI" BRP YETI SUV
V-800

[WWW.OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJL: +7 (495) 177-12-75

1 605153775 CpoK IIoCTaBKH 0T 25 AHEH SKI *AD]J-SKI 2
2 605348392 CpOK IIOCTaBKH 0T 25 [Hel COUSSINET *BUSHING 2
3 505070963 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 mHe# POIGNEE *HANDLE 2
4 33074 CpOK I10CTaBKH OT 3 gHeH II\\I/IllngIiL?I(\Il(iE ELASTIC 2
5 40009 Cpok noctaBku 0T 35 fHe# Screw M8x50 2
6 40264 Cpok noctaBku 0oT 19 mHe# Screw M8x90 2
7 20004 Cpok noctaBku oT 19 mHelt Washer 8
8 33011 Cpoxk noctaBku 0T 19 mHei Nut elastic M8 4
9 605348458 Cpox nocTasKu o 25 e o pEan SKITSKI 2
10 506133300 B Hanuuuu ENTRETOISE *SPACER 2
11 40225 CpOK IIOCTaBKHY OT 3 mHEH SCREW-HEX M10X140 2
12 28056 CpOK II0CTaBKH OT 25 fHel COVER 8
ENS LISSE 3
13 619400006 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 fHel CAR*RUNNER KIT 3 1
CARBIDES
14 33074 Cpok nocTasky ot 3 pHeit NOXL o BLASTIC g
15 605450024 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 [Hel COUSSINET *BUSHING 4
16 570024900 CpoOK moCTaBK# 0T 25 mHel E{ISPDT;IBEI(EIEGA *CAP- 1
16 570024800 Cpox nocTasku ot 35 e I OIEPRICAR 1y
PLAQUE
17 605350120 CpOK IIOCTaBKH 0T 25 [Hel CAPUCHON*COVER 1
PLATE RH
PLAQUE
17 605350119 CpOK 1IOCTaBKH OT 25 fHe# CAPUCHON*COVER 1
PLATE LH
RIVET BLACK 4.8X16
18 36009 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 fHel AL, LONG 16
MAND.(1=25PC
19 20008 Cpok nocraeku OT 25 fHe’ ‘é\frA(slliEsgﬁcs 3 DIN9021- 6
20 506151234 Cpok mocTtaBku oT 19 fHel Ski leg 2
21 605350191 CpoK 1ocTaBKu OT 25 fHeH ]13;\1 ERETOISE *SPACER 2
22 505070003 CpoOK 1oCTaBKH OT 25 fHel COUSSINET *CUSHION 4
23 572036500 CpoK II0CTaBKH 0T 25 AHEH DOUILLE *BUSHING 2
24 505070004 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 [Hel WASHER 2
25 605448861 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 [He# LOCKING PLATE R.H. 1
25 605448862 Cpok noctaBku 0T 19 nHel duxcatop nes. 1
26 371910400 Cpok mocTaBKu 0T 3 JHEHN CIRCLIP *CIRCLIP 2




27 572091300 CpoK ITOCTaBKM OT 25 OHeH BOUCHON *CAP 2
. AMORT. CAOUT.

28 570062200 CpOK IIOCTaBKH 0T 25 [Hel *DAMPER 2

29 40371 Cpok noctaBku 0T 19 nHel Allen screw M12x55 2

30 33013 Cpok mocTaBku oT 19 gHel Nut elastic M12 4

31 40306 CpoK IIoCcTaBK| 0T 25 gHel VIS*SCREW M12X60 2
. ALLEN SCREW M10 X

32 40136 CpoK IIOCTaBKM OT 25 OHel 50 (1=10PCS 2
. ALLEN SCREW M10X55

33 40837 CpOK II0CTaBKH 0T 25 [Hel DIN 912 (1=10PCS 2

34 503146700 CpoK IoCcTaBKM 0T 25 gHel WASHER 2

35 33012 Cpok mmocTaBku 0T 35 oHeH Elastic nut M10 4

36 506115800 Cpok noctaBku 0T 19 mHelt Yarmka 2

37 20014 Cpok mmoctaBk# 0T 35 gHel Spring washer 2
. SCREW -KOLOR M8X20

38 40810 CpOK ITOCTaBKM OT 25 OHeH DIN912 (1=2 2

39 605353972 CpOK IIOCTaBKH 0T 25 [Hel PLAQUE *PLATE 1

RIVET 4.8X12 AL
40 36005 CpOK TIIOCTaBKH OT 25 fHe# BLACK,(1 PAC <=> 50 2
PC

. PLAQUE *MIDDLE

41 605450900 CpOK IIOCTaBKH 0T 25 [Hel PLATE 1

42 23183 Cpok noctaBku oT 19 mHeit OTGORHUK 2

43 250143 CpoK IIOCTaBKM OT 25 OHeH SPRING 2

44 230076 CpOK IIOCTaBKH 0T 25 [Hel SPRING SEAT 2

45 230078 Cpok mocTaBku OT 35 fHEH Kynak 2
. BRAS SUPENSION

46 605350022 CpOoK ITOCTaBKM OT 25 OHeH *UPPER ARM ASS Y 2

47 605252224 CpoK I1oCTaBK| 0T 25 gHen ARM LOWER, BLACK 2

48 605251767 CpOK II0CTaBKH OT 25 fHe# SWING ARM LH BLACK 2

48 605251768 CpOK II0CTaBKH 0T 25 [Hel SWING ARM RH BLACK 1

49 506149100 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 fHel COUSSINET *CUSHION 8

50 40370 Cpok mmoctaBku oT 19 gHel Allen screw M12x75 4

51 20027 Cpok noctaBku oT 19 mHelt Washer 4

52 20074 Cpok noctaBku 0T 21 oHS [TnacTuHa 3aMKa 4

53 605350192 CpOK ITOCTaBKM OT 25 OHeH PLAQUE *PLATE 1

54 34011 CpOK IIOCTaBKH 0T 25 [Hel fREASE FITTING M6 X 2

55 20007 Cpok noctaBku oT 19 mHe# Washer A6,4 2
. LOCTITE 243

56 293800060 CpOK II0CTaBKH 0T 25 [Hel *LOCTITE-243 1
. SYNTHETIC GREASE

57 293550033 Cpok noctaBku oT 19 nHeit 10X1407 1
. Grease, Super Lube

58 293550014 Cpok mmoctaBku oT 19 nHel #823-28 1




